TOOLS FOR THE BRAVE
December 05, 2025, 19:24h Page 1 of 1
VITO - Tools for the brave | Subject to correction or change without prior notice. vito-tools.com
HEDGE TRIMMER 600W
VICS600A
600W hedge trimmer with a rotation speed of 1600rpm, has a blade
length of 59cm, a space between teeth of 20mm and a height of
15mm.
Key features
> 600W Hedge trimmer.- More power, ergonomics, functionality
and safety for easy and effective cutting.
Specifications
Accurate cutting Yes
Blade length 590 mm
Cutting diameter 18 mm
Dimensions 185 x 460 x 170 mm
For medium sized hedges Yes
No-load Speed 1600 rpm
Packaging dimensions 980 x 200 x 180 mm
Product weight 2,9 kg
Rated power 600 W
Sound power level (LWA) 100 dB
Space between teeth 20 mm
Supply voltage 230 V 50 Hz
Teeth height 28 mm
Weight with packaging 3,4 kg